2025 DATES - LONDON

For head chefs.
Two full day sessions over two weeks.
10am —4pm

FEBRUARY
Day 1: Tuesday 25th February
Day 2: Wednesday 5th March

MARCH
Day 1: Wednesday 19th March
Day 2: Wednesday 26th March

JUNE
Day 1: Thursday 19th June
Day 2: Tuesday 24th June

WATERSHED

SEPTEMBER

Day 1: Tuesday 23rd September
Day 2: Tuesday 30th September

NOVEMBER
Day 1: Wednesday 19th November
Day 2: Wednesday 26th November
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2025 DATES - NATIONAL

Two full day sessions
10am —4pm

MANCHESTER

Day 1: Wednesday 2" July
Day 2: Thursday 3 July

Day 1: Wednesday 8t October
Day 2: Thursday 30t October

WATERSHED

BRISTOL

Day 1: Wednesday 16" April
Day 2: Thursday 17t April

Day 1: Wednesday 23" July
Day 2: Wednesday 6t August

Day 1: Wednesday 1% October
Day 2: Wednesday 15t October
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